10.

Position

Dir Community Advancement

Research Analyst

Admin Secretary |l

Research Analyst

Research Analyst

College Foundation Secretary

Research Analyst

College Foundation Secretary

Administrative Clerk Il

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Research & Development

Research & Development

Research & Development

Research & Development

Research & Development

Research & Development

Research & Development

Research & Development

Research & Development

Research & Development

Total Wages
$114,203

$73,792

$67,422

$62,810

$61,072

$60,885

$59,361

$53,295

$52,043

$48,081



