	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Community Advancement		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$114,203
2.	Research Analyst		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$73,792
3.	Admin Secretary II		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$67,422
4.	Research Analyst		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$62,810
5.	Research Analyst		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$61,072
6.	College Foundation Secretary		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$60,885
7.	Research Analyst		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$59,361
8.	College Foundation Secretary		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$53,295
9.	Administrative Clerk II		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$52,043
10.	Program Assistant		Cerritos Community College District	Research & Development	\$48,081